


90 руб.

150 руб.

90 руб.

100 руб.

Суп-лапша «Куриная»
с яйцом 250 гр. / 110 руб.

130 руб.

180 руб.

180 руб.

150 руб.

80 руб.

180 руб.

60 руб.

180 руб.

90 руб.

50 руб.

110 гр. / 

150 гр. / 

150 гр. / 50 руб.

250 гр. / 

Картофельное
пюре

Спагетти отварные
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